
Phila. Vegetable
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* aa of 30JUN-98
Providedby: ftuit and Vegetable Market

Newt,Federal-Stale Market Newt Service,
USDA.
Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355
MOSTLY CLOUDY 75-83
NA—FVO2O
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 12 lb ctni/ou bchd MX Ige 28.00
ltd 28.00 —BEANS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY buctns/crts GA Round Green
Type 25.00 NJ Round Green Type
20.00- fair qual 15.00 PA Round
Green Type 25.00 few high ai 28.00 VA
Round Green Type 25.00 —BEETS:
MARKETSTEADY erts bchd NJ 12s 8.00
25 lb ika be NJ 10.00 —BROCCOLI.
MARKETSLIGHTLY LOWER ctni CA

bchd 14i 10.00-12.00mostly 10.00-11.00
bchd 18s 10.00-11.00 20 lb ctni Ise CA
Crown Cut 12.00-14.00 —BRUSSELS
SPROUTS: OFFERINGS NONE
CABBAGE; MARKETGREEN HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 buctti
& SO lb ctni CA Round Green Type med
7.00- NJ Round Green Type med
7.00- mostly 7.00-7.50Red Type med
8.00 1 3/4 buerti & 40 lb ctni NJ Ssvoy
Type med 8.00 —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ski 10 5-lb flmbgi CA
Toppedmed-lge few 13.00501 b ski lieCA
Topped jbo 15.00few 18.00MX Topped
jbo fair qual 8.00-10.00 ctni bchd CA
Bunched 24i 11.50ctns 24 1-lbllmbgs CA
Baby Peeled 16.00-17.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni flmwrpd CA 12i
10.00- 12.00mostly 10.00some low as 8.00

9s 8.00-9.00 16s 6.00 —CELERY:
MARKET LOWER ctni CA 2 dz
11.00- mostly 12,00 occ 14.50 2 1/2

dz 11.00-14.00 mostly 12.00 limbs 30s
13.00- one label 18.00 limbs 24s
13.00- —CHINESE CABBAGE:
MARKET ABOUTSTEADY 50 lb ctni NJ

Nappa 10.00WGAcruCANappa 22.00 -

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wberts FL Yellow 4 dz min 8.00
White 4 dz min 9.00 GA White 4 dz min
10.00 NC White 4 dz min 8.00-9.00
CUCUMBERS; MARKETLOWER I 1/9
buctns/cita NJ med 16.00-18.00fr qual 8.00
few high aa 12.00PA med 17.00-18.00fr
qual 10.00-12.00 WAXED 1 1/9 buctna/
erts NC med fr qual fair oond 8.00
EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buentts wtpd GA med
8.00-10.00 fair oond low as 6.00
ENDIVE: MARKETABOUT STEADY 1
1/9 buctns/crta NJ 7.0010lb ctns BL Wit-
loof 11.00 —ESCAROLE: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER 11/9boctna/crta NJ
8.00 —GARLIC: MARKETSTEADY 30
lbetna MX White super col 36.00-37.50 col
3000-33.00 super jbo 27.00-30.00
GREENS; MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ems bchd CAKale 24a 10.00ctns/cits bchd
NJ C7OO-6.50 mostly 6.00 Kale 6.006.50
mostly 6.00 Mustard6.50 few 7.00 Turnip
Tops6JOfew 7.00Rape 6.50few 7.00ctns
Ise CA Kale Flowering 12a 12.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET HIGH-
ERctnsCA 24s 12.0014.00mostly 13.00
few 11.00Wrapped24s 13.0015.00most-
ly 13.0014.0030 a 12.0014.00CD24sfair
cond 5.007.00 -LETTUCE-OTHER:
MARKETCA LEAF HIGHER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY etna CAGreen Leaf 24s
10.0012.00 few 9.50 Red Leaf 24s
10.0012.00few 9.50 NJ Boston 24s 7.00

Red Leaf 24s 7.00 NY Boston 24s
7.009.00 OH Boston 24s 7.008.00 3 lb
ctns CA MesculinMix 8.00 —LETTUCE-
ROMAINE; MARKET HIGHER etna CA
24a 13.0016.00 CD 24s fair cond
4.007.00 NJ 24s7.ooB.oomostly 8.001.3
bucits CA 24s 18.00 —MUSHROOMS;
MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctni PA Ige
LI.SO 12.00 mostly 12.00 med 9.00 4 qt
bias PA med-lge 5.005.50 mostly 5.00
sml-med 4.00-4JOmostly 4.005 lbctns PA

Oyster 15.0017.00mostly 16.00Crtmini
7.00 Ponobellas 7.007J0 some low aa
6.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake 11.0012.00
mostly 12.00 fair qual 9.00 etna 10 12-oz
trays flmwrpd PA 9.00 etna 1010-oztrays

CONESTOGA VALLEY ENTERPRISES

HI-MAG Agricultural Lime Spreading HI-CAL

Cash Discount Savings on Delivery
Call Toll Free day and evening

1-800-724-3277
Serving PA, MD, Delmarva, NJ, NY & (LI)

»*«■*» ********************

Blain Supply
Siam, PA ",

717/536-3861 ",

THIS IS NOT A TEST...
These questions will provide valuable information for the time you
will be considering your next Feed Mixer.
*Who else uses 3/16” and 1/4” stainless steel on auger troughs?

*Who else uses stainless steel for the floors as standard?
*Who else uses 1/10” inside and-065 outside high density poly coated 1”

plywood for their mixing box?
*Who else uses 1/2” and 5/8” stainless steel pins with large heads on their

mixing chains?
*Who else uses welded steel chains with 5/16” and 3/8” side bars?
‘Who else uses 3/8” and 1/2” flighting on all of their augers?
*Who else has a 10 year limited warranty on their mixing box?
‘Who else has any machines in service for 15 years with very little repair and

maintenace costs?
‘Who else builds a mixer that still gives a near perfect mix, even with worn

parts?
10. *Who else builds a mixer complete with safety shut off cables and contactor

prewired for service?

You need a TMR Mixer that
meets these standards!

You need a
RISSLER TMR MIXER

* RUGGED *

* EFFICIENT *

* ECONOMICAL*

% J(S>
*

11 SIZES

448 orchard Road
flwi/Li nn J Mohnton, PA 19540

m MANUFACTURINGJ 717-484-0551

flmwrpd PA 8.00 —OKRA: 1/2buciti FL
.ml-med few 11.00-12.00 —ONIONS
GREEN; MARKET LEEKS HIGHER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY cm. bcfad
MX 48.7.00-9.00NJ 36.8.00OH 48.9.00
dm/ctu bcfad NJ Leek. 12. 14.00 few
12.00 —PARSLEY; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY cm bcfad NJ Curly 60.12.0030.
6.00- PUin 60. 12.00 30. 6.00-7.00
dm bcfad CA Only 60. 14.00OH Curly
60. 9.00-10.00 PUin 60. 9.00-10.00
PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
OENTTOQUOTBctm 121-lbflmbgiPA
10.00 —PEAS GREEN: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY 10 lb cm. GU Snow
Peru Decalyxed 1100-13.00 —PEAS
OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 bucou/crti GA
Bell Type Green exlge fair cood
12.00- Ige fair ccnd 1100 Mad Red

And Green Ige 7.00-8.00 faircond6.ools
lb ctm CA Bell Type Red Ige 1100-14.00
23 lb cm. CA Bell Type Red Ige fair qual
13.00-16.003kg cm. NLBell Type Orange
80-100mm 22.00 Red 80-100mm 16.00
Yellow SO-lOOmm 14.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1/2buctm GA JaUpcno 10.00 1l/9buctm/

ciu GA Long Hot 10.00 —RADISHES:
MARKET FILM BAGS HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY cm. tpd 30
6-ox flmbg. OH Red 6.00 40 lb flmbg. tpd
OH Red 24. 14.00 dm bcfad OHRed 24.
few 9.00 —RHUBARB: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
RUTABAGAS; OFFERINGS LIGHT 30
lb dm CD med 14.00 —SPINACH:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —SQUASH: MARKET ZUC-
CHINI LOWER, YELLOW STRAIGHT-
NECK ABOUT STEADY 1/2 & 3/9
buctm/cit. NJZucchini (ml-med3.00-8.00
mottly 6.00 med 3.00 Yellow Straightneck
(ml-med fair appear 6.00-7.00 med fair
appear '6.00 PA Zucchini .ml-med
6.00- Yellow Straightneck tml-med
fair appear 3.00 —SWEET POTATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CURED 40
lb ctm NCU.S. One Jewel, med 13.00

TOMATOES: MARKET HIGHER 23 lb
dm FL VineRipe, red xlge 14.00-16.00
GA Vine Ripe, red xlge 14.00 NJ Vine
Ripe, red jbo 16.00xlge fair qual 16.00SC
85% US. One or Better Mature Green,
light red-red 3x6. 16.00-18.00 modly
18.006x6. few 20.00 Local Repack 83%
US. One or Better Mature Green, pink-
light ted 3x6« 20.006x6. 22.006x7. 22.00
3 kg ctm NL Vine Ripe, light red-red Ige
12.00 (clutter.) med 11.00 (clutter.)
TOMATOES, CHERRY: OFFERINGS
LIGHT flu 12 1-pt bku CA light-red
12.00-14.00 FL light-red 12X0-14.00 SC

light-red 12.00-14.00 —TOMATOES.
“PLUM TYPE:OFFERINGS LIGHT 25 lb
dm SC light red-red 16.00-18.00
—TURNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
June 30, 1998

Market aupplled by auction.
BEANS; GREEN HAND-PICKED

22.00-34.00BU, MACHINE 10.00-18.00;
YELLOW 15.00-33.00 BU.

CABBAGE: GREEN 2.00-3.00 30
LBS., 10.00-30.00 BIN.

CHERRIES: SOUR 68-1.12 QT.
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-5.00 24 CT.,

2.00-4.00 72 CT.
DRIED FLOWERS: 1.66.
PEAS: 9.50-13.00 14 BU.
PEPPERS: HOT 5.00-10.00 PECK.
PICKLES: 5.00-10.00 14 BU.
POTATOES: 6.50-7.00 8 QT. FLAT.

.75-1.00 5 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: BLACK 2.30-2.91

PINT; RED 3.00 PINT.
RED BEETS: 2.50-7.00 14 BU.
RHUBARB: 1.00 114 LBS.
SQUASH: PATTYPAN 4.50. YEL-

LOW 2.00-4.50. ZUCCHINI 2.00-5.00,
ALL X BU.

TOMATOES: HYDROPONIC
5.00-8.00 10 LBS., 11.00-15.00 20 LBS.

FLOWERS: HANGING BASKETS
3.00-4.50.

Ma*£ Tkose Rooeur 7*/wrs fA/O/ {
*Zp Tracking Powder for mice »'*
(Indoor use only) 500 gm Jar <l'

*Ditrac Tracking Powder for Rats & Mice \
(Indoor or outdoor use) 6 lb. bucket \

I I►
», ■=>,

NURSERY STOCK: FRUIT TREES
7.00-8.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 4, 1998-Al3

Lebanon Produce Auction
Rebtvllle, Pa.
June 26 A 3ft

Report Supplied bp AncUoa
BEANS: GREEN 3.00-12JO K BU.;

YELLOW 5.00-14.50 S BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.30 PINT.
BROCCOLI: .10-.25 HEAD.
CABBAGE; GREEN -27-1.10 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 3.25-7.00 K BU.
ONIONS: SPRING .32-.4S BUNCH.
PICKLES: 10.00 K BU.
POTATOES: RED .SO QT; WHITE

.30-.60 QT.
RASPBERRIES: BLACK 1.95-3.00

PINT; RED 1.80-2.60 PT.
SPINACH: 6.00 K BU.
SQUASH: PATTY PANS 1 JO-2JO H

BU.
SWEET CORN: 1.70-3.25 DOZ.
TOMATOES: MED. 10.00-12JO 10

LBS.
ZUCCHINI:GREEN 1.50-5.00K BU.;

YELLOW 4.50 % BU.
NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS ARE

TUBS., TOURS. AND FRI., 10 A.M

Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

Miffllnburg, PA
June 30

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 8.30-10.00 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN 9.00-12.30, YEL-

LOW 11.00-11.30, BOTH Vi BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.05-2.25 PINT.
BROCCOLI: .65-.70 HEAD.
CABBAGE: 7.00-10.00 BU.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-9.00 Vi BU.
PEACHES: 9.00-13.50 Vi BU.
PEAS: SUGAR 1.00-2.00 LB.
PICKLES: 10.00-14.30 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 8.00-11.00 50 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: RED 1.25-2.50 AND

BLACK 1.75-2.25 PINT.
SQUASH: GREEN 3.00-4.00, YEL-

LOW 3.00-8.00 Vi BU.
TOMATOES: 20.00-33.00 25 LBS.
ZUCCHINI: 3.50-7.00 Vi BU.
SALE EVERYTUBS. AND TOURS, 10

A.M.


